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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 17 Men, 200m Backstroke 11 years and older
28/06/2020 - 9:44 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 2:57.66  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:38.81
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 2:56.49 255 1:25.97 1:30.52
2. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:02.67 229 1:30.23 1:32.44
3. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:04.68 222 1:34.66 1:30.02
4. ROZA, Rastko 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:27.09 157 1:41.99 1:45.10

DSQ BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:26.83 1:41.87 1:44.96

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:47.38 298 1:21.52 1:25.86
2. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Vracar 3:04.77 222 1:31.04 1:33.73
3. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 3:14.45 190 1:38.02 1:36.43
4. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:20.59 173 1:37.85 1:42.74
5. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:34.81 141 1:47.99 1:46.82
6. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 3:41.58 128 1:50.07 1:51.51

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 2:28.45 428 1:13.54 1:14.91
2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:29.02 423 1:15.18 1:13.84
3. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 2:40.07 341 1:18.93 1:21.14
4. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 2:47.19 299 1:22.18 1:25.01
5. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 2:50.87 281 1:25.09 1:25.78
6. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. April 2:54.35 264 1:25.71 1:28.64
7. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:58.58 246 L 1:27.27 1:31.31
8. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 3:01.70 233 L 1:30.90 1:30.80
9. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 3:03.31 227 L 1:28.76 1:34.55

10. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:18.85 178 L 1:39.77 1:39.08
11. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 3:19.07 177 L 1:37.58 1:41.49

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:16.02 557 1:08.70 1:07.32
2. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 2:19.96 511 1:08.07 1:11.89
3. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:22.44 485 1:09.26 1:13.18
4. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:26.09 449 1:12.09 1:14.00
5. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.54 445 1:11.28 1:15.26
6. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:28.87 424 1:12.02 1:16.85
7. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:29.30 421 1:14.63 1:14.67
8. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.75 409 1:13.53 1:17.22
9. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.16 397 1:13.78 1:18.38

10. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:33.97 384 1:16.78 1:17.19
11. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.81 370 1:16.43 1:19.38
12. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.24 347 L 1:17.58 1:21.66
13. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:41.84 330 L 1:18.51 1:23.33
14. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:42.24 328 L 1:18.00 1:24.24
15. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 2:42.44 327 L 1:19.54 1:22.90
16. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:44.79 313 L 1:22.54 1:22.25
17. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:53.65 267 L 1:24.62 1:29.03
18. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:02.51 230 L 1:27.73 1:34.78
19. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 3:16.60 184 L 1:38.02 1:38.58
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 17, Men, 200m Backstroke

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:16.02 557 1:08.70 1:07.32
2. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 2:19.96 511 1:08.07 1:11.89
3. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:22.44 485 1:09.26 1:13.18
4. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:26.09 449 1:12.09 1:14.00
5. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.54 445 1:11.28 1:15.26
6. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 2:26.64 444 1:12.09 1:14.55
7. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 2:28.45 428 1:13.54 1:14.91
8. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:28.87 424 1:12.02 1:16.85
9. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:29.02 423 1:15.18 1:13.84

10. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:29.30 421 1:14.63 1:14.67
11. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.75 409 1:13.53 1:17.22
12. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.16 397 1:13.78 1:18.38
13. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:33.97 384 1:16.78 1:17.19
14. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.81 370 1:16.43 1:19.38
15. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.24 347 L 1:17.58 1:21.66
16. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 2:40.07 341 1:18.93 1:21.14
17. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:41.84 330 L 1:18.51 1:23.33
18. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:42.24 328 L 1:18.00 1:24.24
19. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 2:42.44 327 L 1:19.54 1:22.90
20. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:44.79 313 L 1:22.54 1:22.25
21. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 2:47.19 299 1:22.18 1:25.01
22. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:47.38 298 1:21.52 1:25.86
23. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 2:50.87 281 1:25.09 1:25.78
24. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:53.65 267 L 1:24.62 1:29.03
25. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. April 2:54.35 264 1:25.71 1:28.64
26. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 2:56.49 255 1:25.97 1:30.52
27. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:58.58 246 L 1:27.27 1:31.31
28. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 3:01.70 233 L 1:30.90 1:30.80
29. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:02.51 230 L 1:27.73 1:34.78
30. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:02.67 229 1:30.23 1:32.44
31. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 3:03.31 227 L 1:28.76 1:34.55
32. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:04.68 222 1:34.66 1:30.02
33. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Vracar 3:04.77 222 1:31.04 1:33.73
34. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 3:14.45 190 1:38.02 1:36.43
35. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 3:16.60 184 L 1:38.02 1:38.58
36. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:18.85 178 L 1:39.77 1:39.08
37. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 3:19.07 177 L 1:37.58 1:41.49
38. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:20.59 173 1:37.85 1:42.74
39. ROZA, Rastko 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:27.09 157 1:41.99 1:45.10
40. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:34.81 141 1:47.99 1:46.82
41. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 3:41.58 128 1:50.07 1:51.51

DSQ BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:26.83 1:41.87 1:44.96


